
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/20 to 02/28/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/20 to 02/28/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/24/20 to 02/28/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1285.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11645.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.70%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 3740.0000 / $ 
823.6957 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (291.05%) / (64.10%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (188.58%)

Gross Profit $ 9805.0000 Total Trades 41
Gross Loss ($ 11090.0000) Winning Trades 13
Avg win/Avg loss 1.904 Winning Rate 31.71%
Profit Factor 0.884 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.534 / (0.079)

Avg Winning Trade 754.2308 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (396.0714) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade ($ 31.3415) Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 2385.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1255.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 615.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11645.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.34%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2680.0000 / $ 
639.2857 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (435.77%) / (103.95%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (188.58%)

Gross Profit $ 3670.0000 Total Trades 15
Gross Loss ($ 4285.0000) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 1.713 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 0.857 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.489 / (0.096)

Avg Winning Trade 734.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (428.5000) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
Avg Trade ($ 41.0000) Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 1095.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10
Largest Losing Trade ($ 725.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 670.0000) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11645.0000)
Total % Net Gain (0.37%) Buy/Hold % Gain (6.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 3300.0000 / $ 
735.3846 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21960.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (492.54%) / (109.76%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (188.58%)

Gross Profit $ 6135.0000 Total Trades 26
Gross Loss ($ 6805.0000) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 2.029 Winning Rate 30.77%
Profit Factor 0.902 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.563 / (0.068)

Avg Winning Trade 766.8750 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (378.0556) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 25.7692) Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 2385.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 1255.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 02/24/2020 07:45 Sell 9129.5000 02/24/2020 07:49 9141.2500 (250.0000) (250.0000) 4
2 02/24/2020 08:03 Sell 9130.7500 02/24/2020 08:17 9146.2500 (325.0000) (575.0000) 14
3 02/24/2020 08:30 Sell 9124.5000 02/24/2020 08:57 9117.7500 120.0000 (455.0000) 27
4 02/24/2020 08:59 Sell 9110.5000 02/24/2020 09:26 9095.7500 280.0000 (175.0000) 27
5 02/24/2020 09:33 Sell 9073.7500 02/24/2020 09:36 9097.2500 (485.0000) (660.0000) 3
6 02/24/2020 09:48 Buy 9108.0000 02/24/2020 09:55 9093.2500 (310.0000) (970.0000) 7
7 02/24/2020 10:07 Sell 9071.2500 02/24/2020 10:21 9071.0000 (10.0000) (980.0000) 14
8 02/24/2020 10:58 Buy 9106.0000 02/24/2020 11:07 9086.2500 (410.0000) (1390.0000) 9
9 02/24/2020 11:24 Buy 9101.5000 02/24/2020 12:10 9157.0000 1095.0000 (295.0000) 46
10 02/25/2020 06:55 Sell 9130.2500 02/25/2020 07:08 9136.7500 (145.0000) (440.0000) 13
11 02/25/2020 07:39 Sell 9047.7500 02/25/2020 07:44 9074.5000 (550.0000) (990.0000) 5
12 02/25/2020 07:50 Sell 9023.2500 02/25/2020 08:32 8994.2500 565.0000 (425.0000) 42
13 02/25/2020 08:59 Buy 9034.2500 02/25/2020 09:15 9013.0000 (440.0000) (865.0000) 16
14 02/25/2020 09:35 Buy 9020.7500 02/25/2020 09:42 8991.5000 (600.0000) (1465.0000) 7
15 02/25/2020 09:55 Sell 8978.5000 02/25/2020 10:10 8986.5000 (175.0000) (1640.0000) 15
16 02/25/2020 10:16 Sell 8950.7500 02/25/2020 10:47 8956.2500 (125.0000) (1765.0000) 31
17 02/25/2020 10:53 Sell 8931.2500 02/25/2020 11:44 8875.0000 1110.0000 (655.0000) 51
18 02/26/2020 06:48 Buy 8977.7500 02/26/2020 06:57 8955.5000 (460.0000) (1115.0000) 9
19 02/26/2020 07:14 Buy 8972.7500 02/26/2020 07:59 9008.0000 690.0000 (425.0000) 45
20 02/26/2020 08:19 Buy 9005.7500 02/26/2020 08:44 8996.0000 (210.0000) (635.0000) 25
21 02/26/2020 08:58 Sell 8960.0000 02/26/2020 09:20 8914.7500 890.0000 255.0000 22
22 02/26/2020 09:22 Sell 8902.0000 02/26/2020 09:25 8911.5000 (205.0000) 50.0000 3
23 02/26/2020 09:53 Sell 8926.2500 02/26/2020 10:26 8934.0000 (170.0000) (120.0000) 33
24 02/26/2020 10:32 Sell 8901.5000 02/26/2020 10:48 8874.7500 520.0000 400.0000 16
25 02/26/2020 10:55 Sell 8857.0000 02/26/2020 11:11 8882.5000 (525.0000) (125.0000) 16
26 02/26/2020 11:43 Sell 8858.5000 02/26/2020 12:03 8884.0000 (525.0000) (650.0000) 20
27 02/26/2020 12:24 Buy 8905.0000 02/26/2020 12:33 8886.7500 (380.0000) (1030.0000) 9
28 02/27/2020 08:05 Buy 8678.2500 02/27/2020 08:25 8672.2500 (135.0000) (1165.0000) 20
29 02/27/2020 08:52 Buy 8667.2500 02/27/2020 09:21 8708.0000 800.0000 (365.0000) 29
30 02/27/2020 09:30 Buy 8740.2500 02/27/2020 09:58 8750.2500 185.0000 (180.0000) 28
31 02/27/2020 10:41 Sell 8672.7500 02/27/2020 10:54 8692.2500 (405.0000) (585.0000) 13
32 02/27/2020 11:00 Sell 8627.2500 02/27/2020 11:25 8643.5000 (340.0000) (925.0000) 25
33 02/27/2020 11:47 Sell 8620.5000 02/27/2020 12:08 8606.5000 265.0000 (660.0000) 21
34 02/27/2020 12:26 Sell 8582.5000 02/27/2020 13:00 8462.5000 2385.0000 1725.0000 34
35 02/28/2020 07:07 Sell 8183.0000 02/28/2020 07:15 8221.5000 (785.0000) 940.0000 8
36 02/28/2020 07:29 Sell 8177.2500 02/28/2020 07:51 8239.2500 (1255.0000) (315.0000) 22
37 02/28/2020 08:04 Buy 8251.7500 02/28/2020 08:06 8216.2500 (725.0000) (1040.0000) 2
38 02/28/2020 08:35 Buy 8348.7500 02/28/2020 08:47 8394.5000 900.0000 (140.0000) 12
39 02/28/2020 09:58 Buy 8412.0000 02/28/2020 10:13 8382.0000 (615.0000) (755.0000) 15
40 02/28/2020 10:50 Sell 8257.5000 02/28/2020 11:18 8269.0000 (245.0000) (1000.0000) 28
41 02/28/2020 12:40 Sell 8283.0000 02/28/2020 12:45 8296.5000 (285.0000) (1285.0000) 5
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